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Mountain Division

Landon's Destroyers
Bulldogs

Titusville Missiles
G-Valley Dogs
Mauraders

Valley Division

BIG GUNS
RAD

Pound Town
I.M.O. V oodoo
F.F Team

Total Points

Landon's Destroyers
Pound Town
G-Valley Dogs
I.M.O. V oodoo

BIG GUNS

Bulldogs

Titusville Missiles
RAD

Mauraders

F.F Team
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836
824
805
796
784
779
736
718
666
600
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PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.500
0.308

PCT
0.654
0.577
0.577
0.538
0.154

DIV
6-2
4-4
3-5
4-4
3-5

DIV
5-2-1
5-2-1

5-3
1-7

PF
697
621
639
663
521

PF
598
580
691
609
518
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PA
666
655
651
646
675

PA
559
482
590
607
606

PTS
836
779
736
805
666

PTS
784
718
824
796
600
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